Farnell Page 726 Date: 05-09-06 time:22:24
21
S
e
m
ic
o
n

Output current (per gate) 1.9A max. Operating temperature 0°C to +55°C
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
TPDV640RG 105-7305● 463.00 376.00 310.00 242.00 – –
TPDV840 980-4250● 820.00 656.00 492.00 328.00 – –
TPDV1225RG 105-7304● 566.00 460.00 379.00 295.00 – –
TPDV1240 980-4242● 661.00 537.00 442.00 388.00 – –
RMS max. on state current (tab 70°C) 6A, 10A and 15A
Peak one cycle surge current 121-3086, 121-3082=100A
121-3087, 121-3083=120A
121-3089, 121-3084, 121-3085=150A

211152
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
Isolated Tab
BTA06-600BW 234-667▲‡ 82.00 62.00 54.00 42.00 – –
BTA08-600BW. 363-649▲‡ 87.00 66.00 57.00 45.00 – –
BTA08-600CW 357-5720▲‡ 94.00 72.00 62.00 46.00 – –
BTA08-600SW 484-830▲‡ 105.00 80.00 65.00 51.00 – –
BTA08-600TW. 505-481▲‡ 91.00 70.00 56.00 47.00 – –
BTA10-600BW. 234-679▲‡ 98.00 75.00 64.00 48.00 – –
BTA12-600BW 234-680▲‡ 96.00 73.00 63.00 47.00 – –
BTA12-600SW 484-842▲‡ 96.00 73.00 63.00 50.00 – –
BTA12-700CW 682-603▲‡ 89.00 68.00 58.00 45.00 – –
BTA16-600BW. 234-710▲ 94.00 72.00 62.00 48.00 – –
BTA16-600CW. 682-615▲‡ 94.00 72.00 62.00 53.00 – –
BTA20-600CW 234-692▲‡ 129.00 99.00 85.00 66.00 – –
BTA24-600BW 705-585▲‡ 143.00 110.00 94.00 73.00 – –
BTA25-600BW. 357-5743▲‡ 334.00 272.00 240.00 203.00 – –
BTA26-600BW 980-1707● 247.00 189.00 162.00 112.00 – –